Standard FeaturesStandard Features
147
PD
05
-
04
ELECTRICAL CONTACT PRESSURE GAUGE
WITH STEEL CASE

＜2MPa : Brass
≥2MPa : 316SS
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
148
PD
05
-
04
BASE MODEL
P531 : HIGH ALARM CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE
P532 : HIGH AND LOW ALARM CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE
P533 : LOW ALARM CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE
P534 : HIGH AND H/HIGH ALARM CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE
P537 : LOW AND L/LOW ALARM CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE
P539 : HIGH ALARM CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE FOR TRANSFORMER
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
PROCESS CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
MAT’L AND DIALS COLOR
4P531 A 4 D C I 041 1 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
4 : 100mm
6 : 150mm, Not available with Model P539 Series
A : Bottom Connection, Direct
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate. Not available with Diameter 150mm
G : Lower  Back Connection, Direct, Not Available with diameter 100mm. Only available with Model P539
L : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Plate, Not available with Diameter 150mm
M : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Cover Center Mounting Bracket, Only available with Diameter 150mm
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”, Only Available with “L” Mounting Type
C : PT
D : NPT
B : PF
Z : Other
UNIT
Refer to Pressure Range Table
1 : Brass & 2 Colors
3 : 316SS & 2 Colors
5 : Brass & 3 Colors, Available
with Compound and Vacuum
Gauge
7 : 316SS & 3Colors, Available
with Compound and Vacuum
Gauge
OPTIONS
0 : None
1 : Accessories
ACCURACY
4 : ±1.5% of Full Scale
I : MPa
J : kPa
H : bar
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
149
PD
05
-
04
P530 SERIES : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP530 SERIES : TYPE OF MOUNTING
150
PD
05
-
04
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE
-1~0
0~0.5